
POS.
POS. 
M/W

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI TAYEB ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.36.22
2 2 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE C.S. ESERCITO               S/M 0.37.10
3 3 CALCATERRA GIORGIO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM35 0.38.14
4 4 ERRADI RACHID COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.38.48
5 5 RACHHI EL MOSTAFA UISP ANNABABY RUNNER CIVIT. AM  0.39.21
6 6 PIERMATTEO GIANLUCA ASD MOV.SPORT.BARTOLO LONGO S/M 0.39.56
7 7 PAPOCCIA DIEGO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.40.53
8 8 BUCCILLI CARMINE SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.41.08
9 9 VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.42.31

10 10 RICCI MAURIZIO TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.43.43
11 11 SORDILLI ANGELETTO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.45.08
12 12 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.45.09
13 13 VILLANI FABRIZIO CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.45.28
14 14 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.45.30
15 15 MATTACOLA GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.45.39
16 16 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.45.42
17 17 MERLINO ROLANDO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.45.46
18 18 SACCHETTI PAOLO USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.45.56
19 19 ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.46.11
20 20 CONTENTA SERGIO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.46.24
21 21 COSTANTINI SILVESTRO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.46.40
22 22 MASTRACCO ANGELO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.46.44
23 23 TERRIBILE GIANCARLO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.46.52
24 1 JANAT HANANE FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA    S/F 0.46.54
25 24 REA ONORIO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM45 0.46.58
26 25 CARA ANGELO AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.47.07
27 26 ANTOBENEDETTO GIUSEPPE USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.14
28 27 TERENZI BENEDETTO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.47.17
29 2 KEPA EWA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.47.29
30 28 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.46
31 3 CORREALE VERONICA A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.48.07
32 29 CASO GAETANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.48.11
33 30 DECEMBRINI ANTONIO TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50 0.48.21
34 31 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.48.37
35 32 CAPUANO G.BATTISTA A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.48.39
36 33 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.48
37 34 CAMPOLI SILVIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.48.56
38 35 CORTINA DAVIDE POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.49.01
39 36 MENENTI MAURO POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.49.05
40 37 INCITTI FABIO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.49.06
41 38 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.49.15
42 4 VENTO LOREDANA A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    MF35 0.49.20
43 39 RENZI MASSIMO ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.49.39
44 40 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.49.41
45 41 COZZOLINO ANTONIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.49.54
46 42 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.49.56
47 43 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.49.59
48 44 SAVO LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.50.15
49 45 PANICCIA PALMERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.50.19
50 46 CIOCI GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.50.35
51 47 CORTINA LUCIANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.50.41
52 48 LAURETTI DANILO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM  0.51.32
53 49 EDITTO LUIGI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.51.33
54 50 SEGALA ANGELO A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI       MM45 0.51.37
55 51 MUZZO ORAZIO POLI GOLFO                  MM40 0.51.59
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56 52 BELLANTI VINCENZO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.52.11
57 53 RICCI NEMESIO LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.52.30
58 54 FIORINI ENZO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.52.34
59 55 ARCESE ERMANNO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.52.44
60 56 PARASMO ANDREA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      AM  0.52.58
61 57 LANCIA DANIEL POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.53.17
62 58 SEGATORI ANGELO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.53.17
63 59 D'AMICI MAURIZIO A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM  0.53.42
64 60 BRIZZI ALBERTO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.51
65 61 IABONI ARMANDO G.A. FIAMME GIALLE          MM65 0.54.47
66 62 BOCCIA MARCO ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.54.49
67 63 GIOVANNETTI ERNESTO USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.54.51
68 5 MOSCATO FILOMENA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.55.42
69 64 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.55.43
70 65 TORRETTA RICCARDO COMITATO UISP PRATO         MM40 0.57.33
71 67 ROSSI AGOSTINO ASD PODISTICA CASERTA       MM50 0.58.11
72 68 IACOVACCI ARMANDO USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.58.24
73 69 LOFFREDI FELICETTO USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.58.25
74 6 VOZZA MARIA A.S.D. NAPOLI MARATHON CLUB MF40 0.58.26
75 70 SANSONETTI ANTONIO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MM45 0.58.29
76 71 AGOMERI GIANLUCA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.58.36
77 72 DI SORA FRANCESCO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.58.42
78 7 VONA NATALIA POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.58.55
79 73 SOLLI WALTER A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.59.22
80 8 BOLTON MARGHERITA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.59.27
81 74 RADICIOLI ROBERTO LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.59.37
82 75 FABRIZI GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 1.00.40
83 66 MAIURI ANTONIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 1.00.45
84 9 VIDEA RITA GABRIELLA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MF40 1.01.16
85 10 MIZZONI ANNAMARIA ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 1.01.46
86 11 TODI VALERIA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  1.02.16
87 76 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 1.02.26
88 77 SIDARI ANTONINO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 1.02.28
89 12 CANTIELLO DANIELA POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 1.02.31
90 78 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 1.03.41
91 13 FERRETTI PAOLA POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  1.04.37
92 14 BOUDEN FATHIA ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 1.05.45
93 79 QUATTRINI DARIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.06.18
94 80 AGOMERI DANTE A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 1.06.18
95 81 COLASANTI ARCANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 1.09.41
96 82 PITTIGLIO ENRICO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.10.35
97 83 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.14.34



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 PIERMATTEO       GIANLUCA       ASD MOV.SPORT.BARTOLO LONGO S/M 0.39.56
2 BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.41.08
3 LAURETTI         DANILO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM  0.51.32
4 PARASMO          ANDREA         NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      AM  0.52.58
5 D'AMICI          MAURIZIO       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM  0.53.42
6 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.54.49
7 AGOMERI          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.58.36

1 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.40.53
2 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.45.28
3 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.45.56
4 TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.46.52
5 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.46
6 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.49.05
7 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.49.06
8 PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.49.15
9 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.49.56

10 SAVO             LUCA           PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.50.15
11 RICCI            NEMESIO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.52.30
12 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.53.17
13 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.14.34

1 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.42.31
2 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.45.42
3 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.46.11
4 CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.46.24
5 ANTOBENEDETTO    GIUSEPPE       USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.14
6 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.48.37
7 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.49.01
8 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.49.59
9 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.50.41

10 MUZZO            ORAZIO         POLI GOLFO                  MM40 0.51.59
11 GIOVANNETTI      ERNESTO        USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.54.51
12 TORRETTA         RICCARDO       COMITATO UISP PRATO         MM40 0.57.33
13 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM40 1.02.26

1 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.43.43
2 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.45.09
3 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.45.30
4 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.45.39
5 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.45.46
6 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.46.40
7 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.46.44
8 REA              ONORIO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM45 0.46.58
9 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.49.54

10 SEGALA           ANGELO         A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI       MM45 0.51.37
11 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.52.34
12 SANSONETTI       ANTONIO        NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MM45 0.58.29
13 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 1.02.28
14 COLASANTI        ARCANGELO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 1.09.41
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1 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.45.08
2 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.47.17
3 DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50 0.48.21
4 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.48.56
5 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.49.39
6 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.50.19
7 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.51.33
8 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.51
9 ROSSI            AGOSTINO       ASD PODISTICA CASERTA       MM50 0.58.11

10 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.58.25
11 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.59.22
12 RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.59.37
13 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 1.06.18

1 CARA             ANGELO         AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.47.07
2 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.48.11
3 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.48.39
4 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.48
5 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.50.35
6 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.52.44
7 SEGATORI         ANGELO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.53.17
8 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.55.43
9 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 1.00.45

10 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 1.06.18

1 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.49.41
2 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.52.11
3 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.58.24
4 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.58.42

1 IABONI           ARMANDO        G.A. FIAMME GIALLE          MM65 0.54.47
2 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 1.00.40
3 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 1.03.41
4 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.10.35

1 JANAT            HANANE         FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA    S/F 0.46.54
2 KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45 0.47.29
3 CORREALE         VERONICA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.48.07
4 VENTO            LOREDANA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    MF35 0.49.20
5 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.55.42
6 VOZZA            MARIA          A.S.D. NAPOLI MARATHON CLUB MF40 0.58.26
7 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.58.55
8 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.59.27
9 VIDEA            RITA GABRIELLA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MF40 1.01.16

10 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 1.01.46
11 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  1.02.16
12 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 1.02.31
13 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  1.04.37
14 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 1.05.45

CATEGORIA  UNICA  FEMMINILE



POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL TOT.

1 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 14
2 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 7
3 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 7
4 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 6
5 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 5
6 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 4
7 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 4
8 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 4
9 FR230 SORA RUNNERS CLUB            F 4

10 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 4
11 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 3
12 LT288 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA       F 3
13 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 2
14 RM255 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 2
15 RM264 A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA     F 2
16 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       F 2
17 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 2
18 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
19 RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          F 2
20 NA110 A.S.D. NAPOLI MARATHON CLUB  F 1
21 AA096 A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI        N 1
22 RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 1
23 AA083 AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)   N 1
24 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
25 NA641 ASD MOV.SPORT.BARTOLO LONGO  F 1
26 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 1
27 CE620 ASD PODISTICA CASERTA        F 1
28 RM052 C.S. ESERCITO                F 1
29 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 1
30 AA115 COMITATO UISP PRATO          N 1
31 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 1
32 RM131 FONDIARIA - SAI ATLETICA     F 1
33 RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE           F 1
34 LT270 POLI GOLFO                   F 1
35 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 1
36 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 1
37 AA026 UISP ANNABABY RUNNER CIVIT.  N 1
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